PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF TEHSIL SPORTS OFFICER /
OFFICER INCHARGE / ADMINISTRATOR / CARETAKER, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 150

candidates for recruitment to 30 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR

SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA) TEHSIL SPORTS OFFICER / OFFICER INCHARGE /

ADMINISTRATOR / CARETAKER (BS16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05

YEARS IN THE PUNJAB YOUTH AFFAIRS, SPORTS ARCHAEOLOGY AND TOURISM

DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

21-07-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 20052 44900015 FAHRIN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
2 20081 44902291 HIRA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOQOD
3 20135 44902348 MUSHAL FATIMA MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
4 20151 44900757 NEHA NOOR MUHAMMAD ASHRIF JAVAID
5 20153 44901767 NOOR UL QAMAR MUHAMMAD AKRAM
6 20280 44900435 ABDUL GHAFFAR NOOR MUHAMMAD
7 20361 44901119 ASIF NAUSHAD NAUSHAD ALI
8 20379 44902416 BAKHAT BEDAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
9 20383 44902273 BILAL AHMED MUNIR AHMED
10 20393 44902206 FAISAL MAQSOOD MAQSOOD HUSSAIN
11 20403 44901999 FARRUGH SALEEM HAFIZ ABDUL SALEEM
12 20405 44900600 FARZAND ALI KHADIM HUSSAIN
13 20407 44900835 FAZAL ABBAS ZULFIQAR KHAN
14 20408 44900834 FAZAL ABBAS ALLAH BUKHSH
15 20415 44901660 GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAUKAT ALI
16 20430 44902049 HAFIZ UMER ASADULLAH CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL
17 20431 44900020 HAFIZ WAQAS AHMED MUHAMMAD HANIF
18 20443 44901032 HASEEB UR REHMAN EJAZ UR REHMAN
19 20483 44900272 KHURRAM KHAN MUHAMMAD HAKOOMAT KHAN KHAKWANI
20 20499 44900984 MAQSOOD AHMAD QAMAR UL ISLAM
21 20510 44902072 MUBASHAR SHEHZAD UMER DRAZ
22 20514 44900062 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED JAVED AKHTER
23 20516 44901420 MUHAMMAD ADEEL LATIF MUHAMMAD DIN LATIF
24 20525 44900786 MUHAMMAD AJLAL ABBAS ABBAS ALI BHATTI
25 20557 44902254 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
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20570
20578
20589
20591
20626
20648
20656
20658
20678
20699
20721
20730
20736
20754
20755
20761
20769
20777
20791
20796
20797
20809
20814
20830
20848
30013
30014
30046
30059
30085
40023
40155
40167
40179
40192
40198
40205
40206
40221
40237
40244
40255
40276
40281
40295
40300
40313
40321
40409
40418
40421
40425
40440
40454
40456
50004
50149
50177
50187
50209
50215
60021
60160
60163
60167
60180
60241
60252
60254
60264
60286
60300
60335
60347
70109

44902415
44900608
44900880
44900621
44900578
44901588
44900646
44900153
44900067
44900428
44902105
44900969
44900291
44900679
44900585
44902061
44900039
44902366
44902082
44901502
44901987
44900071
44900475
44901840
44900167
44900188
44900290
44902054
44901698
44900377
44901207
44902395
44901200
44900041
44900782
44900566
44901593
44900718
44901291
44900568
44900433
44901525
44900371
44902428
44901563
44900105
44900108
44902401
44901896
44902269
44901133
44900281
44902376
44902405
44902351
44901888
44900661
44901031
44900055
44900794
44900254
44900481
44901835
44901423
44902080
44902018
44901811
44900088
44901287
44901401
44901039
44901808
44900205
44902056
44900617

MUHAMMAD EMAD AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN QADIR QURESHI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BUTT
NASIR AHMAD

NAVEED UL HASSAN
NOUMAN BUTT

RASHID ASLAM

RASHID HAFEEZ

RIZWAN WAHID

SAFEER ABBAS

SAJID ALI

SHAFIQ UL REHMAN
SHAHID NAWAZ

SHAHID NAZIR

SHAN ALI

SHOAIB AHMAD

TANVIR ABBAS

USMAN AKBAR

IQRA HASSAN

IQRA NASIR

FARHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AAMIR
NAQASH AHMED
BAYNAZEER

SIDRA PARVEEN

TAYYABA MUSHTAQ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

AHMAD MAHMOOD AKBAR
AMEER HASSAN KHAN

ASIF MUJTABA KHAN

ASIM RAUF

GHULAM HASNAIN SHAH
IMDAD HUSSAIN

JUNAID AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AAMIR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASIF SHABIEER
MUHAMMAD FAWAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD MASOOD
SABIEH UL HASSAN
SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN
SANA ULLAH ISLAM
SARDAR NASIR SOHAIL KHAN
SYED QAMAR ABBAS SHAH
ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN
ZEESHAN NAZEER

AFSHAN GHAFOOR

HAFIZ ATIF RAZA
MUHAMMAD AAMIR
MUHAMMAD AQEEL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUNEER
ASMA IFTIKHAR

ATIQ UR REHMAN

AZHAR ALI

DANISH RIAZ

HAFIZ IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD DAUD
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR JAMIL
MUHAMMAD REHMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD USMAN DANISH
NAD E ALl

SHAKEEL AHMAD ZAFAR
TANVEER SHAHZAD
ASGHAR ABBAS
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MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL QADIR QURESHI
FAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHMMAD YAMEEN
NASRULLAH KHAN
TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ZULFIQAR ALI

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL HAFEEZ

ABDUL WAHID

JAVEED ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI

ALLAH DITTA NADEEM
AKHTAR ABBAS

AKBAR ALI

NIAZ SARDAR HASSAN
NASIR HUSSAIN

AJAIB KHAN LODHI
MUHAMMAD ARIF

LAL HUSSAIN

KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
ABDULAH KHAN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
ABDUL RAHEEM
AHMAD ALI NAZAR
ALLAH DAD KHAN
ALLAH DAD KHAN
ABDUL RAUF

SYED KARAM HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
GHULAM SHABIR
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
RAO ISLAM-UD-DIN
SARDAR GHULAM MURTAZA KHAN
SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN
NAZEER KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL RAZA
ABDUL QADIR

HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD WARIS
CHAUDRY RIAZ AHMED
ZAHOOR AHMAD
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
JAMIL AHMAD BAJWA
SARFRAZ KHAN

NIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSIF
NOOR MUHAMMAD
SALAMIT ALI

NOOR ZAMAN



101 70110

102 70128
103 70159
104 70166
105 70168
106 70181
107 70185
108 70199
109 70201
110 70212
111 70223
112 70229
113 70231
114 70240
115 70271

44900096
44900447
44901150
44902099
44900777
44901710
44901041
44900282
44900190
44901046
44900363
44900964
44900037
44900080
44900087

ASHTIAQ AZHAR

HAMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ADIL PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF AZAM
MUHAMMAD ATIQUE-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD WAQAR

NAEEM AHMAD KHAN

SHAHZAD TANVEER

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
KHIZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD AZ1Z
MUHAMMAD MANAK
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
RAB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
ABDUL KHALIQ
MAHRAM ALI
SHAMSHAD ALI

SAHIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

No candidate has passed the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
116 20041 44900179 ATTIA KALSOOM
117 20091 44900461 IQRA KHADIM
118 20120 44901470 MARIA SATTAR
119 40168 44901489 TAYYABA YAQOOB
120 70065 44900183 SUNDAS FATIMA
SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO NO.
121 20412 44901398 GHULAM HAIDER
122 20563 44902331 MUHAMMAD BALAKH SHAIR
123 20787 44902264 SAMIULLAH KHAN
124 20852 44902249 USMAN GHANI
125 30042 44901192 ASIF NAWAZ
126 40188 44902425 AFRAZ AHMAD MALIK
127 40238 44901448 IMRAN AYYUB
128 40260 44901917 MUHAMMAD AJMAL
129 40267 44900089 MUHAMMAD AMMIN
130 40293 44901861 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAWAR
131 40359 44900990 MUHAMMAD SHAIF ANIS
132 40368 44901991 MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHOSA
133 40403 44900823 RANA ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
134 40424 44900031 SAQIB NAVEED
135 50127 44900040 ALI SHER
136 50173 44900493 MOHAMMAD SHAHID MAJEED
137 50179 44900844 MUHAMMAD ADEEL
138 50181 44900151 MUHAMMAD AFZAL
139 50203 44900832 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
140 50206 44901129 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
141 50213 44900238 MUHAMMAD MASHHAF HUSSAIN
142 50244 44900967 MUHAMMAD UMAIR
143 50277 44900748 SAJID MEHMOOD
144 50284 44901263 SHAHZAD AMJAD SHAH
145 50312 44900513 ZEESHAN AMIN
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FATHER'S NAME

LIAQAT ALI

KHADIM HUSSAIN
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
HIZBULLAH KHAN

FATHER'S NAME

GHULAM RASOOL

MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZIM

RIASAT ALI

AHMAD NAWAZ

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN MALIK
AYYUB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MANZOOR ALI

MUHAMMAD ANIS

GHULAM MUSTAFA KHOSA
RANA ZAHEER AHMAD
NAVEED HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ASGHER KHALID
ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL GHAFOOR

KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

NEMAT ALI

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA ZAHID
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
AMJAD ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AMIN



146
147
148
149
150

60132
60233
70130
70197
70209

44901960
44900081
44900082
44900009
44900896

AKHTAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIF IMRAN
HASAN BILAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAFEER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
SULEMAN SIKANDER
ABDUL LATIF KHAN

WALI DAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER

Note: The final result of 06 posts reserved for special zone quota shall be withheld by
PPSC due to judgment dated 11-06-2019 of Hon'ble Lahore High Court, Lahore in
writ petition No. 257665/2018 titled as Dr. Shahbaz Mujtaba Ghauri vs PPSC etc.
However, an I.C.A No. 39525/2019 filed by Dr. Anees ur Rehman against the said
judgment is pending adjudication in Division Bench of Lahore High Court, Lahore.
The said result will be announced after the final outcome of the aforementioned

4.

I.C.A.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 20 H 2019

Dated:

05-09-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



